
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects Taught 

(or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Barker Sally K-8 Computer sbarker@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Bragg Anna 5-8 Computer abragg@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Ludde Debra K-8 Computer daludde@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Rivers-Lucey Amanda K-8 Technology Coordinator ahrivers-lucey@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Theysohn Monica K-5 Computer mltheysohn@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Fisher Carolyn K-5 Technology Coordinator cfisher@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Fischer Patty K-5 Computer pjfischer@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Burr Pat K-8 Computer paburr@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Healy Kathy K-5 Computer kkhealy@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Carroll Anni 6-8 Computer ascarroll@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Engstrom Michelle 6, 7, 8 Communications mmengstrom@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Klish Jonathan 6, 7, 8 Media Arts jdklish@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Zoeller Laurie 6-8 Technology lzoeller@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Tennyson Janet K-8 Technology jtennyson@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Goddard Leila K-4 Technology lgoddard@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Hanner Jacky PK-8 Computer jhanner@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Harris Tammy PK-7 Computer tmharris@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Abbott Janet K-3 Technology jabbott@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School
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Markwell Mark 4-8 Technology mmarkwell@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Hillesheim Marli K-5 Librarian mhillesheim@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Horton Lisa K-5 Assistant Principal lbhorton@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School
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